Gladstone \\

I€WS PRIMARY SCHOOL

CANTEEN MENU AND PRICE LIST - 2025 csectve 220 aor, 2029

All lunch orders can be preordered by using the QKR App (until 8:45am) or on a brown paper bag clearly marked with
your child's name and class. Please note that all orders placed after 9:30am will be a sandwich only.

Sandwiches

(Wholemeal or White Bread; Fresh or Toasted)

Vegemite

Honey

Cheese

Cheese and Vegemite
Cheese and Lettuce
Cheese and Tomato

Ham and Cheese

Ham, Cheese and Tomato
Tuna

Egg

Roast Chicken

Egg, Lettuce and Mayonaise

Roast Chicken, Lettuce and Mayonaise

Salad (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Beetroot)

Salad Bowl (V)
Salad Plate (V)

Extras Falafel (V, GF, H))

Cheese
Ham

Egg
Roast Chicken

Sweet Chilli Tender

Tuna

NOTE: Wraps (V)

Dressings (French, Caesar, Mayonaise)

Fruit

Apple

Banana

Orange
Watermelon Slice
Grapes

Fruit Cup

Drinks

Water

Chocolate Oak

Strawberry Oak

Apple Juice

Apple and Blackcurrent Juice
Orange Juice

$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00

$1.00
$0.30

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00

$1.50
$1.80
$1.80
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

Hot Food
(H=Halal; V=Vegan)
Chicken Breast Nugget (H)
Gluten Free Nugget (GF)
Steamed Dim Sim
Boiled Egg
Corn on the Cob (V, GF)
Party Pie
Meat Pie
Halal Pie (H)
Large Sausage Roll
Halal Sausage Roll (H)
Hot Dog (on own)
Hot Dog (in bread)
Hot Dog (in roll)
Pizza - Ham and Pineapple
Pizza - Margarita (H)
Lasagne
Macaroni and Cheese
Chickpea and Onion Roll (V)
Sweet Potato Croquette (V)
Vegetarian Empanada (V)
Cheesymite Scroll (puff pastry, vegemite and cheese)
Sweet Chilli Tender (on own)
Sweet Chilli Tender in Roll or Wrap (with lettuce and mayonaise)
NOTE: Tomato Sauce

Soy Sauce

Snacks

Crackers

Delites (Sour Cream, Salt & Vinegar)

Banana Bread

Potato Chips - Honey Soy, Salt & Vinegar, Sea Salt
Popcorn - Sea Salt or Lightly Sweet

Potato Chips - Sweet Chilli

Frozen Treats

Assorted Zooper Doopers

Callipo

Icy Twist

Paddlepop - Banana, Chocolate or Rainbow

Vanilla Ice Cream

Lemon Sorbet

Twisted Frozen Yoghurt - ( Chocolate & Vanilla
Strawberry & Vanilla
Watermelon & Mango

Cyclone

Bulla Frozen Yoghurt - Strawberry, Mango

Slushie (Term 1 and 4 only)

$1.10
$1.30
$1.30
$1.50
$1.80
$1.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$2.00
$3.00
$3.70
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$3.00
$2.00
$5.00
$0.30
$0.40

$0.10
$0.70
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00

$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00



