

## CANTEEN MENU AND PRICE LIST - 2025 (effective 22nd April, 2025)

All lunch orders can be preordered by using the QKR App (until 8:45am) or on a brown paper bag clearly marked with your child's name and class. Please note that all orders placed after 9:30am will be a sandwich only.

<u>Sandwiches</u>				Hot Food	
(Wholemeal or White Bread; Fresh or Toasted)				(H=Halal; V=Vegan)	
Vegemite			\$2.00	Chicken Breast Nugget (H)	\$1.10
Honey			\$2.50	Gluten Free Nugget (GF)	\$1.30
Cheese			\$3.00	Steamed Dim Sim	\$1.30
Cheese and Vegemite			\$3.00	Boiled Egg	\$1.50
Cheese and Lettuce			\$3.50	Corn on the Cob (V, GF)	\$1.80
Cheese and Tomato			\$3.50	Party Pie	\$1.50
Ham and Cheese			\$4.00	Meat Pie	\$4.00
Ham, Cheese and Tomato			\$4.50	Halal Pie (H)	\$4.50
Tuna			\$4.50	Large Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Egg			\$4.50	Halal Sausage Roll (H)	\$4.50
Roast Chicken			\$4.50	Hot Dog (on own)	\$2.00
Egg, Lettuce and Mayonaise			\$5.00	Hot Dog (in bread)	\$3.00
Roast Chicken, Lettuce and Mayonaise			\$5.00	Hot Dog (in roll)	\$3.70
Salad (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Beetroot)			\$5.50	Pizza - Ham and Pineapple	\$3.00
Salad Bowl (V)			\$5.50	Pizza - Margarita (H)	\$4.00
Salad Plate (V)			\$6.00	Lasagne	\$5.00
Extras	Falafel (V, GF, H))	\$0.50		Macaroni and Cheese	\$5.00
	Cheese	\$1.00		Chickpea and Onion Roll (V)	\$1.50
	Ham	\$1.00		Sweet Potato Croquette (V)	\$1.50
	Egg	\$1.00		Vegetarian Empanada (V)	\$1.50
	Roast Chicken	\$1.00		Cheesymite Scroll (puff pastry, vegemite and cheese)	\$3.00
	Sweet Chilli Tender	\$1.00		Sweet Chilli Tender (on own)	\$2.00
	Tuna	\$1.50		Sweet Chilli Tender in Roll or Wrap (with lettuce and mayonaise)	\$5.00
				NOTE: Tomato Sauce	\$0.30
NOTE:	Wraps (V)		\$1.00	Soy Sauce	\$0.40
	Dressings (French, Caesar, Mayonaise)		\$0.30		
				<u>Snacks</u>	
				Crackers	\$0.10
				Delites (Sour Cream, Salt & Vinegar)	\$0.70
				Banana Bread	\$2.00
<u>Fruit</u>				Potato Chips - Honey Soy, Salt & Vinegar, Sea Salt	\$1.00
Apple			\$1.00	Popcorn - Sea Salt or Lightly Sweet	\$1.50
Banana			\$1.00	Potato Chips - Sweet Chilli	\$2.00
Orange			\$1.00		
Watermelon Slice			\$1.00	<u>Frozen Treats</u>	
Grapes			\$1.50	Assorted Zooper Doopers	\$1.00
Fruit Cup			\$2.00	Callipo	\$1.50
				Icy Twist	\$1.50
				Paddlepop - Banana, Chocolate or Rainbow	\$2.00
				Vanilla Ice Cream	\$2.00
<u>Drinks</u>				Lemon Sorbet	\$2.00
Water			\$1.50	Twisted Frozen Yoghurt - (Chocolate & Vanilla	\$2.00
Chocolate Oak			\$1.80	Strawberry & Vanilla	\$2.00
Strawberry			\$1.80	Watermelon & Mango	\$2.00
Apple Juice			\$2.00	Cyclone	\$2.50
Apple and Blackcurrent Juice			\$2.00	Bulla Frozen Yoghurt - Strawberry, Mango	\$2.50
Orange Juice			\$2.00	Slushie (Term 1 and 4 only)	\$2.00